
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 30 August 2022

M M1/2/3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VENOM CARTEL Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 24/08/2022, R1, M 2M 4M 1M M1/1B. Van Deinsen 520939 16/0232

 2 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score GOS, 16/08/2022, R7, P 6P 1M 5P M1/2N. Holloway 508565 20/0239

 3 WINLOCK ON TOP 1 Last start Masters winner TAR, 17/08/2022, R3, M 1M 5P 6P M2/1/2M. Edwards 521013 33/0232

 4 SHAKALAKA Last start Masters winner RIC, 24/08/2022, R1, M 1M 6M 3M M2/1/2J. Jackson 499454 21/0214

 5 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R6, M 7M 4P 4P M2/1/1D. Berwick 521221 18/0191
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 30 August 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLASS CLOWN 2 Last start winner GOS, 23/08/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 8P 4/1/2B. Gilbert 541397 6/5198

 2 BONNIE GOLD Last start winner GOS, 16/08/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2T. Desira 544425 5/4183

 3 MR. FLIP FLOP Last start placegetter RIC, 19/08/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 5P 4/1/2S. Archer 537172 7/6258

 4 PRINCELY SUM Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1G. Borrow 541389 5/4204

 5 EVA'S GIRL Dropping in grade GAR, 28/05/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 4P 4/1/2C. Eaton 527339 21/19141

 6 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/1N. Holloway 532755 7/6228

 7 FIRE AND GRACE Last start winner CAN, 27/07/2022, R1, Y 1P 1P 1P 5/2G. Roylett 550420 3/2225

 8 ZIPPING PICCOLO Last start winner RIC, 21/08/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 5P 5/2T. Simmons 545563 4/2192

 9 AURICA Last start winner GOS, 23/08/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2J. Flipp 536404 3/2177

 10 MAYFAIR REIGN Last start winner GOS, 23/08/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 3P 5/3W. Dance 544589 2/1144

 11 HIGHWAY MISS 2 Last start winner GOS, 23/08/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4F. Cini 536900 1/0118

 12 BANEBRIDGE Last start winner RIC, 21/08/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4G. Duggan 552145 1/0112

 13 ARE EIGHT Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3P. Lagogiane 549716 2/1234

 14 AMARILLO Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3P. Mattress 538152 6/1216

 15 LITTLE FINGERS Last start placegetter RIC, 21/08/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1G. Duggan 540475 7/4216

 16 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/08/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/2201

 17 ZIPPING YVETTE Last start placegetter GOS, 26/07/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4T. Simmons 551274 1/0193

 18 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7162

 19 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5153

 20 SYBIE Last start placegetter RIC, 21/08/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4J. King 557526 1/0152

 21 EMPRESS TEARS 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 6Y 5/1C. Perry 526622 12/3149

 22 APACHE TEEPEE Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 23/08/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 536405 1/075

 23 LUCKY ACE 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 18/07/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1M. Edwards 528175 8/5108

 24 TURBO POWER Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2S. Atkins 548795 4/2195

 25 SEYMOUR THUNDER Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4F. Anderson 542717 1/0180

 26 FEROCIOUS PEDRO Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4S. Flaherty 535154 3/0174

 27 SPRING CANDICE Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1P. Parrelli 530643 5/4156

 28 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 11/4156

 29 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 8/4156

 30 MIGHTY BOOMER Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 8P 5/2M. Davidson 551013 3/2153

 31 BELOW ZERO Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1J. King 538086 6/3144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 30 August 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SUPER ATHLETIC Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R4, M 6M 3M 4M 5/1G. Roylett 507448 4/3125

 33 HAWK GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3E. Wilson 533497 2/1123

 34 SATELLITE SAM Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4F. Cini 544429 1/0121

 35 FASHION CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 2/1120

 36 KEEP IT SASSY Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 1/0120

 37 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 7/6111

 38 SPRING BARON Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4109

 39 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/1108

 40 MAGICAL TOUCH Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/0102

 41 FABIO'S ETHICS Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2P. Mantach 537208 3/290

 42 GLORIOUS PURPOSE Weighted points score GOS, 16/08/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3A. Ivers 539779 2/187

 43 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/387

 44 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3N. Holloway 542711 4/181

 45 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/178

 46 NOKOSI Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R4, P 5P 8Y 5Y 5/4P. Mattress 538151 1/069

 47 YUKON YODA Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2T. Partland 538332 4/269

 48 SECRET CHAMBER Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4S. Ramshaw 544412 1/069

 49 FROM THE ASHES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4M. Bonser 532143 1/065

 50 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/263

3 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 26 August 2022 - 07:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 30 August 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE AND GRACE Last start winner CAN, 27/07/2022, R1, Y 1P 1P 1P 5/2G. Roylett 550420 3/2225

 2 ZIPPING PICCOLO Last start winner RIC, 21/08/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 5P 5/2T. Simmons 545563 4/2192

 3 AURICA Last start winner GOS, 23/08/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2J. Flipp 536404 3/2177

 4 MAYFAIR REIGN Last start winner GOS, 23/08/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 3P 5/3W. Dance 544589 2/1144

 5 HIGHWAY MISS 2 Last start winner GOS, 23/08/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4F. Cini 536900 1/0118

 6 BANEBRIDGE Last start winner RIC, 21/08/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4G. Duggan 552145 1/0112

 7 ARE EIGHT Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3P. Lagogiane 549716 2/1234

 8 AMARILLO Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3P. Mattress 538152 6/1216

 9 LITTLE FINGERS Last start placegetter RIC, 21/08/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1G. Duggan 540475 7/4216

 10 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/08/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/2201

 11 ZIPPING YVETTE Last start placegetter GOS, 26/07/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4T. Simmons 551274 1/0193

 12 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7162

 13 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5153

 14 SYBIE Last start placegetter RIC, 21/08/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4J. King 557526 1/0152

 15 EMPRESS TEARS 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 6Y 5/1C. Perry 526622 12/3149

 16 APACHE TEEPEE Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 23/08/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 536405 1/075

 17 LUCKY ACE 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 18/07/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1M. Edwards 528175 8/5108

 18 TURBO POWER Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2S. Atkins 548795 4/2195

 19 SEYMOUR THUNDER Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4F. Anderson 542717 1/0180

 20 FEROCIOUS PEDRO Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4S. Flaherty 535154 3/0174

 21 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 11/4156

 22 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 8/4156

 23 SPRING CANDICE Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1P. Parrelli 530643 5/4156

 24 MIGHTY BOOMER Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 8P 5/2M. Davidson 551013 3/2153

 25 BELOW ZERO Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1J. King 538086 6/3144

 26 SUPER ATHLETIC Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R4, M 6M 3M 4M 5/1G. Roylett 507448 4/3125

 27 HAWK GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3E. Wilson 533497 2/1123

 28 SATELLITE SAM Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4F. Cini 544429 1/0121

 29 FASHION CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 2/1120

 30 KEEP IT SASSY Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 1/0120

 31 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 7/6111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 30 August 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SPRING BARON Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4109

 33 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/1108

 34 MAGICAL TOUCH Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/0102

 35 FABIO'S ETHICS Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2P. Mantach 537208 3/290

 36 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/387

 37 GLORIOUS PURPOSE Weighted points score GOS, 16/08/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3A. Ivers 539779 2/187

 38 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3N. Holloway 542711 4/181

 39 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/178

 40 SECRET CHAMBER Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4S. Ramshaw 544412 1/069

 41 NOKOSI Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R4, P 5P 8Y 5Y 5/4P. Mattress 538151 1/069

 42 YUKON YODA Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2T. Partland 538332 4/269

 43 FROM THE ASHES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4M. Bonser 532143 1/065

 44 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/263
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 30 August 2022

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPAL MODEL Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 4C 1/2J. Mackay 526968 16/10316

 2 VENCEDOR Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 1P 1/2C. Hensing 542301 9/7261

 3 BRANDY BROCKIE Last start winner GAR, 20/08/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 2P 3/1/2M. Davidson 548374 6/5255

 4 WINLOCK ON TOP 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 01/06/2022, R9, P 1M 5P 6P 3/1/2M. Edwards 521013 33/5232

 5 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 3/1/1C. Eaton 543282 14/13276

 6 DUNDAS DAWN Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 2P 3/1/1C. Eaton 543283 6/5258

 7 EVA'S GIRL Dropping in grade GAR, 28/05/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 4P 4/1/2C. Eaton 527339 21/19141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 30 August 2022

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHADY BABY Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 4P M/1J. Ashe 544770 0/078

 2 KEY BON Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 4P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/076

 3 SHE'S A MAGICIAN Last start placegetter RIC, 01/07/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 8P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/074

 4 NOBU LAD Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 5P M/1N. Lyford 549770 0/067

 5 ELITE CHOICE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/08/2022, R1, P

MAT, 15/08/2022, R1, P

5P 3P 3P M/1B. Gilbert 549776 0/0112

 6 ORSON ACE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 08/04/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 3P M/1L. Atchison 542146 0/080

 7 CONCORD PRINCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 04/08/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 2P M/1D. Wright 541855 0/073

 8 ZAMBORA ANGELINA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 28/07/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 3P M/1K. Gorry 543861 0/070

 9 ELUSIVE CATCH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/08/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 8P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/066

 10 MY DAY First start M/1P. Lagogiane 551836 0/00

 11 PAINTER OF LIGHT Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 23/08/2022, R2, P 5P M/1W. Dance 549730 0/050

 12 COME ON POLLY Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 4P M/1J. Ashe 546594 0/050

 13 FIRST OFFENCE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 7P M/1G. Duggan 540682 0/050

 14 SHE'S A LOWRY Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R2, P 4P 5Y 7P M/1A. Lowry 552071 0/050

 15 MIDNIGHT BLAZE Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R2, Y 6Y 5Y M/1B. Howell 544820 0/048

 16 BURNING SAND 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1G. Stewart 550746 0/048

 17 SEDONA SUNSET Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R1, P 8P 4P M/1R. Walters 549392 0/044

 18 FEDERAL MISSY Weighted points score WGL, 05/07/2022, R1 6P 7P M/1C. Eaton 550303 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 30 August 2022

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HELLO DREAM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R10, M 1M 3P 6M 4/1/2T. Macdonald 498875 17/7179

 2 DOUGH TO GO Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 4/1/1B. Howell 528858 5/4171

 3 ZANDER Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2022, R12, P 7P 4P 5C 4/1/2P. Cini 532696 11/1162

 4 SEND IT TIGER 2 Last start winner GOS, 23/08/2022, R5, P 1P 8C 2P 5/2S. Tyson 548380 5/3171

 5 BLUE BLAZER Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1E. Wilson 533499 5/3165

 6 LUCKY ACE 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 7P 5/2M. Edwards 528175 8/2108

 7 CLASS CLOWN 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 23/08/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 8P 5/4B. Gilbert 541397 6/0198

 8 OLLIE'S MUM SAM Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1C. Hensing 542300 5/3213

 9 BOTOX BECKY Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3B. Moore 529240 7/1213

 10 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/2201

 11 MEDIEVAL MAGIC Weighted points score WPK, 11/08/2022, R3, C 4C 4P 8P 5/4J. Hawkins 532488 5/0160

 12 EIFFEL FOR YOU Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1A. Foley 536402 4/3159

 13 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 4P 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 5/3153

 14 BOBBY RISSOLE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 7C 5/2P. Parrelli 538289 3/2130

 15 SECRECY Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1B. Howell 528857 4/3120

 16 PURPLE VIXEN Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 12/3102

 17 SECRETARIAT TWO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 6P 5/3N. Holloway 532751 3/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 30 August 2022

P 5 515 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ORSON TARAWI Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 3P 5/4L. Atchison 542150 3/0195

 2 FLYING HUNTER Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 8P 5/3W. Harper 546836 3/1189

 3 JONAH LOVE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4J. Harper 550145 1/0151

 4 SHADY'S ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 5P 5/3F. Xuereb 544772 3/1147

 5 YEAH DUGGI Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0141

 6 BOBBY RISSOLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 7C 5/2P. Parrelli 538289 3/2130

 7 BIGBAD O'REILLY Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 6Y 5/4J. Brown 545508 1/0130

 8 CAEN Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/4A. Duggan 542368 1/0128

 9 HIGHWAY MISS 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/4F. Cini 536900 1/0118

 10 BOSTON BURGLAR Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/3J. Ashe 539761 2/1114

 11 TARAWI LOLA Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 1P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/0113

 12 TARGARYEN JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/4P. Mattress 549390 1/0105

 13 NULA'S BISCUIT Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 6P 5/4R. Walters 547339 2/0105

 14 SECRETARIAT TWO 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 6P 5/3N. Holloway 532751 3/175

 15 POCKETS PONTOON 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/4M. Bonser 534483 2/069

 16 FROM THE ASHES 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/4M. Bonser 532143 1/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 30 August 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEND IT TIGER 2 Last start winner GOS, 23/08/2022, R5, P 1P 8C 2P 5/2S. Tyson 548380 5/3171

 2 BLUE BLAZER Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1E. Wilson 533499 5/3165

 3 LUCKY ACE 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 7P 5/2M. Edwards 528175 8/2108

 4 CLASS CLOWN 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 23/08/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 8P 5/4B. Gilbert 541397 6/0198

 5 BOTOX BECKY Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3B. Moore 529240 7/1213

 6 OLLIE'S MUM SAM Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1C. Hensing 542300 5/3213

 7 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/2201

 8 MEDIEVAL MAGIC Weighted points score WPK, 11/08/2022, R3, C 4C 4P 8P 5/4J. Hawkins 532488 5/0160

 9 EIFFEL FOR YOU Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1A. Foley 536402 4/3159

 10 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 4P 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 5/3153

 11 BOBBY RISSOLE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 7C 5/2P. Parrelli 538289 3/2130

 12 SECRECY Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1B. Howell 528857 4/3120

 13 BOSTON BURGLAR Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3J. Ashe 539761 2/1114

 14 PURPLE VIXEN Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 12/3102

 15 SECRETARIAT TWO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 6P 5/3N. Holloway 532751 3/175

 16 POCKETS PONTOON 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4M. Bonser 534483 2/069

 17 FROM THE ASHES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4M. Bonser 532143 1/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 30 August 2022

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SARAH'S LAW Last start placegetter TAR, 24/08/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 2P M/1L. Gaffney 546593 0/0130

 2 TYSON'S FURY Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R1, P 2P (FEL)C 3P M/1A. Durham 546736 0/0106

 3 SEDONA LAD Last start placegetter MAT, 22/08/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 6P M/1R. Walters 547338 0/098

 4 FAT PIZZA 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 23/08/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/096

 5 SNOWMAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 17/07/2022, R1, P

GOS, 21/06/2022, R2, P

4P 2P 3P M/1J. Harper 550147 0/0112

 6 IN THE SUN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 02/08/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 4P M/1G. Stewart 552327 0/082

 7 ZAMBORA ANGELINA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 28/07/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 3P M/1K. Gorry 543861 0/070

 8 KHALEESI'S JEWEL Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 7P M/1P. Mattress 549395 0/072

 9 FIRST OFFENCE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 7P M/1G. Duggan 540682 0/050

 10 BURNING SAND 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1G. Stewart 550746 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 30 August 2022

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELLA NINETEEN Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4T. Macdonald 538708 6/0194

 2 GARDEN PARTY Last start placegetter MAT, 08/08/2022, R8, P 3P 5C 6C 5/4R. Asquith 544965 6/0182

 3 SEND IT TIGER 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 23/08/2022, R5, P 1P 8C 2P 5/4S. Tyson 548380 5/0171

 4 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3F. Anderson 528183 5/1150

 5 TATUM Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R7, P 4P 4C 2P 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/4145

 6 ARCHIE'S PRAYER Weighted points score WPK, 20/08/2022, R4, C 7C 6P 6P 5/4P. Cini 544045 2/0115

 7 XAVI BALE Weighted points score WPK, 11/08/2022, R5, C 8C 7P 6P 5/4A. Durham 538680 3/094

 8 POCKETS PONTOON 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4M. Bonser 534483 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 30 August 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S THRILL Last start winner GAR, 20/08/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 4P 3/1/2N. Holloway 532753 16/11219

 2 SCRAMJET Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 3/1/1R. Asquith 544967 11/7248

 3 EMPRESS TEARS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 6Y 3/1/1C. Perry 526622 12/4149
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 30 August 2022

P 4 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HELLO DREAM 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R10, M 1M 3P 6M 4/1/1T. Macdonald 498875 17/1179
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